Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read **Application And** Notes, If Any, Attached

PING_WEDECTION

Permit Number: 030817

This is to certify the	Alc Development Cor	p/Char rlain Construction
has permission to	4 condominium units:	part of unit pro 3 "M": 1 182, 184, 186 Delaware Ct.
AT 180-186 Delay	ware Ct	343 C014M01
of the provis	t the person or persions of the Statutes tion, maintenance a ent.	s of Name and or the Organices of the City of Portland regulating
	C Works for street line ature of work requires on.	Notication inspect in must go and with a permission procured by the this lading or set thereofold or deputing a sed-in. H. R. NOT. Levilled.
Fire Dept Health Dept Appeal Board Other	Department Name	Director - Building a infraction Services PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, M 389 Congress Street, O		_			1 02	o: -0817	Issue Date	:	343 C	01 4M 01	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:	, 1 0210	(201) 011 012	Owner Addr	ess:			Phone:		
180-186 Delaware Ct		Alc Development Corp			258 Blackpoint Rd				207-282	207-282-7377	
Business Name:		Contractor Name			Contractor A	_		· . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Phone		
Chamberlain C		Construc	ction	258 Black	Point F	load Scarbo	orough	2078831	992		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Phone:			Permit Type:					Zgre:	
					Multi Fan	nily				パク	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee:		Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	10001	
vacant land		4 condominium	n units; part of 62		\$3,92	21.00	\$400,000.00			A ION	
		unit project: B	_	-	FIRE DEPT	· [Approved	INSPE	CTION:		
· ·		182, 184, 186	Delawa	re Ct.		[Denied	Use G	roup: \cancel{k} 3	Type;	
							-		, · · · · ·	Illia	
									\sim 8/	9 490	
Proposed Project Description										γ	
4 condominium units; p 186 Delaware Ct.	art of 62 unit	project: Building	g "M": 180, 182, 184,		Signature: Signature						
100 Delawale Ct.					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.			P.A.D.)	r.D.)		
					Action:	Approv	ed Ap	proved w	/Conditions	Denied	
					Signature:				Date:		
Permit Taken By:	_	oplied For:			Z	oning	Approva	al	. ,		
kwd	07/09	9/2003	G	117		77 1	- 41		Vistoria Des		
1. This permit applica			-	cial Zone or Hevie	ws Zoning Appeal		1	Historic Preservation			
Applicant(s) from r Federal Rules.	neeting applic	able State and	🗌 SI	noreland NH		Variance	•		Not in Distr	rict or Landmar	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		□ Wetland □ Flood Zone □ Subdivision □ Site Plan		Miscellaneous			☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review				
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 				Conditional Use							
False information n	nay invalidate		☐ Su	ıbdivision		Interpret	ation		Approved		
Postato and otop and			[X LSi	te Plan previo	~~~ (Approve	d		Approved w	//Conditions	
			Maj [E(999-01) Minor □ MM	?	Denied			☐ Denied		
				7					٠, ر	ノ	
			Date	- Inth) Z Date:			E	Date:	-)	
			L	7000						/	
				•							
			(CERTIFICATION	ON						
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized b jurisdiction. In addition,	y the owner to	make this appli	ication	as his authorized	agent and	I agree	to conform	to all a	pplicable laws	s of this	
shall have the authority t such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	TT			ADDRESS			DATE		PH	ONE	
							52	•	• • •	O.1.2	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

The second secon	Applicant: ALC Dev. Date: 7/17/03
	Address: 180-7186 Delaware C+ C-B-L: 343-C-14 bulding "M" CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE
	buldy "M" CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE
	Date - New # 03-0817
	Zone Location - Z-3 PRUD
	Interior of corner lot -
	Interior of corner lot- Proposed UserWork - Construct New 4 D.U. Bldg - Bulding "M"
	Servage Disposal - City
	Lot Street Frontage - 50 of
•	Front Yard - I - min. Distance between detached Prad builds
	16 hm - 17 SCALCO
	Side Yard II - 4 Attached unti - min building settents from
	external property was 35 min 129 30 8.00%
	Width of Lot- III RecreAtion Open Space - Shall be 25 from
•	Height-35 max - try Structure well over 25 ft
	Lot Area-
	Lot Coverage/Impervious Surface - See on gun INPROVAL
	Area per Family - 6,500 P
	Off-street Parking - 20 ex unit plus I for every bunits - 10 extra me show
	Loading Bays - N/A
	Site Plan - WAS periously Approved ander #1999-016
	Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection - N
	Flood Plains - PAnel 7 - Zacx
•• ,	

03-0817

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

					·	\
Location/Address of Construction: 180	182 18	4 186	Debusic	Ct (4 unit E	369
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu			otage of Lot L. ACCS			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: Al 1022 Pa 1560	C Delv ortland	elopment 1 Rd	Telep 28	ohone: 9-7377	ì
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant of telephone:			Cost Of Work: \$_ Fee: \$_	100,000	.00
Current use: open Lot in Con	do Proj	ject	Co	10 Uni	نها ع	<i>ο</i> υ . q
If the location is currently vacant, what w		Row	land		# 392	1.00
Approximately how long has it been vacc				 .	- (
Proposed use: 4 unit Condo Topo Project description:	west o	FF A	Hen Ave		roject	
Contractor's name, address & telephone 1022 Partium Rd Sax Who should we contact when the permit	chamber is ready: F		Construction 7377	tion alread	dy en	mai
Mailing address: Some as aloo		du Vournu	et come in and r	oiok up th	o pormit and	
We will contact you by phone when the review the requirements before starting a and a \$100.00 fee If any work starts before	iny work, with	a Plan Rev	viewer. A stop w	ork order	will be issued	
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL	UDED IN THE	SUBMISSIOI	NS THE PERMIT WI	LL BE AUTO	OMATICALLY	,

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: The C	ham Belan	Date: 7-1-03

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall





CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE 389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101

4.4.1.	

Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine

Department of Planning & Urban Development Division of Housing & Community Service

FROM:

Gawron Turgeon Architects

RE:

Certificate of Design

DATE:

July 3, 2003

These plans and/or specifications covering construction work on:

Washington Crossing Condominiums

Building M units 180, 182, 184, & 186, Delaware Ct.

Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a Maine registered architect/engineer according to the BOCA National Building Code/1999 Fourteenth Edition William and Members.



Signature_

Title_Principal

Firm Gawron Turgeon Architects

Address 29 Black Point Road, Scarborough, Maine 04074

As per Maine State Law:

\$50,000.00 or more in new construction, repair, expansion, addition, or modification for Building or Structures, shall be prepared by a registered design Professional.

PSH 6/20/2k



CITY OF PORTLAND ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

Designer: Gawron Turs	geon Architects
Address of Project Dela	ware Ct.
Nature of Project Resid	dential Condominiums
Date July 3, 2003	
as described above have	ns covering the proposed construction work been have been designed in compliance with andards found in the Maine Human Rights Law and Disability Act.
(SEALMINIMINIMINIMINIMINIMINIMINIMINIMINIMIN	Signature Han Jawra Title Principal
STANLEY S	Firm Gawron Turgeon Architects
GAWRON 1145	Address 29 Black Point Road
NATE OF WARRING	Scarborough, Maine 04074
William Interior	Telephone_207-883-6307



CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE

389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101 Tel. - 207-874-8704 Fax - 207-874-8716

TO:

Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine

Planning & Urban Development

Division of Housing & Community Services

FROM DESIGNER: Gawron Turgeon Architects 29 Black Point Road, Scarborough, Maine 04074 **DATE:** July 3, 2003 Washington Crossing Condominiums Address of Construction: Building M, Delaware Ct. THE BOCA NATIONAL BUILDING CODE/1999 FourteenthEDITION Construction project was designed according to the building code criteria listed below: Building Code and Year 1999 BOCA R-3 Use Group Classification(s) Bldg. Height 28'-0" Bldg. Sq. Footage 6000sq.ft. Type of Construction 5B Seismic Zone AV=0.110 Group Class Roof Snow Load Per Sq. Ft. sloped 42 Basic Wind Speed (mph) 85 psf Effective Velocity Pressure Per Sq. Ft. 18.5 psf Floor Live Load Per Sq. Ft. 50 psf Structure has full sprinkler system? Yes Structure has full sprinkler system? Yes No Alarm System? Yes No Sprinkler & Alarm System? Yes No Sprinkler & Alarm systems must be installed according to BOCA and NFPA Standards with approval from the Portland Fire Department. Is structure being considered unlimited area building: Yes No If mixed use, what subsection of 313 is being considered_N/A List Occupant loading for each room or space, designed into this Projection Per unit: assembly 15#psf/person (Design 18 PSH 6/07/2K